Signal & Power Distribution
Car Audio
322 1-800-338-0531
StreetWires Mini
Wafer Fuses
High current capacity in a compact size, color-coded
for easy amperage identification, and see-through
bodies for quick fuse inspection. Rated at 32V.

Part #	 Rating	 (1-3)	 (4-UP)
070-902	 15A	 $4.70	 $4.11
070-907	 20A	 3.91	 3.42
070-912	 25A	 3.91	 3.42
070-916	 30A	 3.91	 3.42
070-919	 35A	 3.91	 3.42
070-922	 40A	 3.91	 3.42
070-927	 50A	 4.70	 4.11
070-932	 60A	 3.91	 3.42
In-Line Fuseholder
Standard 1-1/4" fuseholder. Overall
length: 2-1/4" with 18 gauge wires.
#070-609 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 75¢ (1-9)  69¢ (10-99)  58¢ (100-UP)
				    Price
Part #	 Mfg. #	 Rating	 Pkg.
071-290	 FSAGU10	 10A	 $5.89
071-291	 FSAGU20	 20A	 5.89
071-292	 FSAGU30	 30A	 5.89
071-293	 FSAGU40	 40A	 5.89
071-294	 FSAGU50	 50A	 5.89
071-295	 FSAGU60	 60A	 5.89
071-296	 FSAGU70	 70A	 5.89
071-297	 FSAGU80	 80A	 5.89
				    Color	 Price
Part #	 Mfg. #	 Rating	 Code	 Pkg.
071-300	 FSAFS40	 40A	 Orange	 $7.89
071-301	 FSAFS60	 60A	 Blue	 7.89
071-302	 FSAFS80	 80A	 White	 7.89
071-303	 FSAFS100	 100A	 Yellow	 7.89
071-304	 FSAFS125	 125A	 Green	 7.89
071-305	 FSAFS150	 150A	 Red	 7.89
				    List	 Price
Part #	 Mfg. #	 Rating	 Price	 Each
071-282	 FSANL100	 100A	 $14.99	 $10.89
071-283	 FSANL150	 150A	 14.99	 10.89
071-284	 FSANL200	 200A	 14.99	 10.89
071-285	 FSANL300	 300A	 14.99	 10.89
ATO In-Line Holder
Heavy duty, in-line fuseholder for ATC/ATO
(knife) type fuses. 10 gauge wire for up to 40
amp rating.